MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008571 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 3 2051110341

CHAVAN CHETAN SHAMRAO (SUMAN)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008572

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 4 2051110396

DALVI UMESH KISAN (SHAMAL)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008573 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 5 2051110300
DEOKATE DADASO SOPAN (NANDA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008574

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 6 2051110333

DEOKATE HARSHAD BHANUDAS (SANGEETA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



008575

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 7

DEOKATE SUNIL PRALHAD (RUKMINI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008576

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051110283

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 8

DHAWALE BABURAO SHANKAR (PARVATI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051110389

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008577 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 9 2051110349
*DHUMAL MONALI SUBHASH (BEBI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008578

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 10 2051110391

GADHAVE SAGAR SAKHARAM (VIJAYA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008579 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 11 2051110307
GAIKWAD SHRIKANT DILIP (RUKMINI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008580 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 12 2051110324

GAWADE SAGAR DILIP (CHHAYA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008581 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 13 2051110286

GAWALI SAURABH JALINDER (ASHA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008582

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 14 2051110285

GHADAGE SAGAR RAJENDRA (SUNANDA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



008583

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 15 2051110394

GHEWARE SATISH RATNAPPA (GANGABAI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

008584

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 16 2051110343

GOSAVI YOGESH PRAKASH (VIJAYA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008585 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 17 2051110380

GUPTA ROSHAN RAMSURAT (PRAMILA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008586  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 19 2051110369

*JAMBLE HEMLATA DAGADU (ASHA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008587  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 20 2051110302

*KADAM JAYSHREE CHANGDEV (KAUSHALYA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008588  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 21 2051110345

KALE NILESH KALURAM (SHAKUNTALA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008589  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 22 2051110381

*KALE PRIYANKA RAJENDRA (SHOBHA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008590 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 23 2051110338

KALE SHAHAJI PRALHAD (NARMADA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008591

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 25

KANDEKAR GANESH TATYABA (SEVANTA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008592

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051110419

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 26

KHALATE AMIT HANUMANTRAO (ANITA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051110299

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008593 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 27 2051110284
KOKARE NILESH ASHOK (MIRABAI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008594  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 28 2051110322

KOKARE RANGNATH SANJAY (LILAWATI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008595

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 29 2051110292

KUDALE VIJAY SUBHASH (SATYABHAMA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008596

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 30 2051110363

KUDALE VILAS SUBHASH (SATYABHAMA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



008597

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 31

MAHADIK SWAPNIL RAJENDRA (SUJATA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008598

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051110405

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 32

MIRGANE KIRAN PURUSHOTTAM (SADHANA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051110327

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008599 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 33 2051110330
NIGADE NAGESH VISHWAS (SUSHILA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008600

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 34 2051110339

PARKALE NITIN JALINDER (MANGAL)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008601

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 35

PAWAR ADITYA ABASAHEB (MADHURI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008602

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051110289

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 36

PHADATARE CHAITANYA LALASO (ALKA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051110372

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



008603

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 37 2051110309

POMANE TUSHAR RAJU (JIJABAI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

008604

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 38 2051110305

PONDKULE AMIT VILASRAO (SUSHILADEVI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008605 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 39 2051110295
PRABHUNE SUKRUT VISHWANATH (VAISHALI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008606  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 40 2051110316

PRAVIN SHRIRANG KHANDEKAR (PRAMILA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



008607

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 41

RAKHUNDE DEEPAK SARJERAO (SHOBHA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008608

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051110416

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 63

SABALE MACHHINDRA AJINATH (SAKHUBAI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

APR/MAY 2012
2051008594

DATE TIME



008609

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 43 2051110336

SHAIKH JUBER BASHEER (SHABANA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008610

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 44 2051110375

SHINDE KISHOR VIJAY (ASHA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008611

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 45 2051110385
SHINGATE SHARAD DNYANOBA (JAYASHREE)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008612 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 66 2051008613
TAKALE ABHIJIT VISHNU (SHOBHA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206)

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



008613

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 47 2051110365

TAWARE RUDRESH DATTATRAY (NANDA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (105)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

008614

DATE TIME
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 48 2051110354

TAWARE SHITALKUMAR SHIVAJIRAO (LATA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008615 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 49 2051110401
UDAY PURUSHOTTAM KUKDE (PADMAIJA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008616  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 67 2051008617

VEDPATHAK CHANGDEV BHARAT (RUKMINI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



008617

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 50 2051110398

*VELHAL PRIYANKA PRABHAKAR (SEEMA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008618

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 51 2051110298

VIJAY DNYANESHWAR RAUT (REKHA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008619 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 52 2051110413

WABLE SUDHIR MACHINDRA (SWATI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008620 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 53 2051110382

YEAR/SEM

*WAGH PRAJAKTA ANIL (VISHRANTI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020194 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 156 2051008754
THOMBRE VISHNU SHANKAR (LAXMI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020195 BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 124 2050908688

PANSARE RAVINDRA BANSILAL (PUTULA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
(311D (B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OUTOF 50)
(312) (B) §ECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGNT.(I) (OUTOF

50

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020196  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 153 2051008590
NIMBOLKAR PRAMOD PANDURANG (RUKHAMINI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020197 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 132 2051008787

SHENDAGE CHANDRASHEKHAR PRALHAD (CHANDRABHAGA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(321) (D) WORLD CLASS MFG. (I) (OUTOF 50)
(322) (D) PRODUCTIVITY MANAGEMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020198 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 152 2051008713
*JAGTAP MEERA AMBADAS (TARAMATI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(326) (E) TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT(I) (OUTOF 50)
(327) (E) ORG.DEVELOPMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020199 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 106 2051008532
*KHATRI YOGITA SAHADEV (TRIPTA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(326) (E) TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT(I) (OUTOF 50)

(327) (E) ORG.DEVELOPMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020200 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 154 2051008599
*SHELKE KANCHAN SHRIRAM (SUREKHA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(326) (E) TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT(I) (OUTOF 50)
(327) (E) ORG.DEVELOPMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030215 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 158 2050909562
ATTARKAR SAGAR HARIDAS ()

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030216  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 161 2050909559
BHAMARE PRASHANT BHASKARRAO (RAJANI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030217 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 74 2051008546

BHANAGE AVDHUT AVINASH (SUMAN)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030218 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 77 2051008530
BHOSALE SHANTIKUMAR ASHOK (VIMAL)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030219 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 78 2051008548

DALVI SHRIRAM DASHRATH (SANGITA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030220 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 162 2050909553
DEEPAK KUMAR (LUXMI DEVI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030221 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 83 2051008630

DEVKATE AMOL NARHARI (USHADEVI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030222 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 85 2051008778
DHAYGUDE AMAR ANKUSH (MANDAKINI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030223 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 87 2051008560

GAWHANE SAMPAT BHIMRAO (SHINDUBAI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITI (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030224  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 92 2051008577

GORE KUNDAN CHANDRAKANT (RUKMINI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030225 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 96 2051008565

JAGTAP GAURAV DEEPAK (SANGEETA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030226  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 97 2051008566
JAGTAP PRAVINKUMAR RAMCHANDRA ()
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030227 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 98 2051008526

JAGTAP TANAJI ARJUN (SHALAN)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030228 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 100 2051008528
KALE NILESH BHASKARRAO (SUREKHA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030229 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 168 2050908687

KHIREKAR SACHIN SHANTARAM (SHOBHA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030230 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 107 2051008537
KHOMANE ROHIT HIRAKANT (ALAKA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030231

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 110 2051008573

KOKARE HEMANT BALASO (RAJASHRI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(304)
(305)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030232 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 111 2051008574
KOKARE MAHENDRA PATIL (RUKMINI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030233 BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 115 2051008715

*LONARI VRUSHALI VASANT (BHAGITRA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030234  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 120 2051008586
MHASKE DHAMMAVIR DAGADU ()

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030235

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 122 2051008587

NIKAM BHOJRAJ ASHOK (SANGEETA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030236 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 125 2051008741
PATIL SHIVARAJ SHAHAJIRAO (SHAKUNTALA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030237 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 129 2051008610

ROHANKAR SWAPNIL SURESH (KANTA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030238  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 130 2050909569
SATAV RAHUL DILIP (MANGAL)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030239 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 131 2051008595

SAWANT VINOD SUDARSHAN (SHANTABAI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030240 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 133 2051008719
SHINDE AJITKUMAR ANKUSH (VANDANA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)

IT (202)
(205)

ITT (301)
(302)

Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
407)
(408)

030241

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 134 2051008593

SHINDE RUSHIKESH VISHWANATHRAO (VACHALABAI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



030242

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 137 2051008606

SODMISE PRAVIN NAVNATH (CHHAYA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
(104)
IT (202)
(203)
(204)
ITIT (301)
(302)
(304)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030243

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 139 2051008609

SUDEESH TR (MEERA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030244 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 147 2051008775
WAGHAMODE CHANDRAKANT DHULA (CHIUBAI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030245 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 70 2051008544

*ATOLE ASHWINI ATMARAM (GIRIJA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030246 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 71 2051008744

ATOLE GANESH BABURAO (ARUNA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
IIT

Iv

(104)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030248

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 72 2050908659

BAGAL SWAPNIL VILAS (TARABAI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II
ITT

Iv

(103)
(104)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030249 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 159 2050908672
BAGWAN ANWAR AZIZ (NOUSHAD)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030250 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 76 2051008547

BHOLANE DINESH DILIPRAO (SHOBHA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030251 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 79 2051008752

DARADE PANDURANG JAGANNATH (NILABAI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II

ITT

Iv

(101)
(202)
(205)
(206)
(301)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030252

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 80 2051008550

DARADE SACHIN MOHAN (MANGAL)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

ITT

Iv

(101)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(205)
(301)
(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030253 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 84 2051008716
*DHALAPE PUJA AJIT (CHHAYA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030254  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 163 2050908695

DHUMAL KAPIL KESHAV (PRATIBHA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030255 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 86 2051008558
GAWANDE ASHISH ASHOK (USHA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030256  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 90 2051008561

GODASE RAHUL VILAS (RANJANA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

030257 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 165
GUNJAL GANESH BAJIRAO (NANDA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

APR/MAY 2012
2050908667

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

030258  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 93
HOLKAR SANTOSH SADASHIV ()
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051008625

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030259 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 95 2051008743
*JADHAV SHUBHANGI MAHADU (SUNANDA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030260 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 166 2050908678

JAGTAP KIRAN HANUMANT (NIRMALA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030261 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 102 2051008720
*KAMBLE SATYABHAMA DATTU (SUMAN)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030262

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 105 2051008624

KHARTODE SHIVRAM SHANKAR (KESHAR)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
ITT

Iv

(104)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

030263 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 167
KHATAL RAVINDRA RAOSAHEB (ALKATAI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

APR/MAY 2012
2050908670

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

030264  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 108
*KHOMANE SARIKA DADA (CHABABAT)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051008571

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030265 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 109 2051008721
KOKARE DATTATRAY VITHOBA (SHANTABAI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030266 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 169 2050908679

*KULKARNI GAYATRI DHANANJAY (MRUDULA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030267 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 112 2051008578
LABDE SUDHAKAR PRALHADRAO (SHOBHABAT)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030268  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 114 2051008580

LANDGE DATTATRAY VIJAYKUMAR (AYODHYA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030269 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 121 2051008631
NAKURE AVINASH SHIVAJI (HIRABAI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

IT

ITT

Iv

(202)
(205)
(301)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030270

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 123 2051008588

NIMBALKAR SHANTIDIP SURYAKANT (REKHA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(302)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030271 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 171 2050908673
PALANGE VIVEK ANIL (PRATIBHA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030272 BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 126 2051008591

*PHARATE JYOTI BABANRAO (CHANGUNABAT)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030273 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 172 2050908685

*SHAH SONAL DILIPKUMAR (INDIRA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030274  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 135 2051008603

SHINDE SATISH ASHOK (LATA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030275 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 141 2051008612
SURYAWANSHI GIRISH GHANSHYAM (JAYSHREE)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030276  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 145 2051008616

UMALE RUSHIKANT ASHOKRAO ()
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030277  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 146 2051008529

*WAGH KOMAL ASHOK (ASMITA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (310)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

030278

DATE TIME
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 148 2051008619

WAGHMARE VIPUL VILASRAO (VAISHALI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030279  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 149 2051008623
WAGHMODE RAJENDRA TUKARAM (RUKMINI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030280 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 99 2051008568

KADAM NARENDRA HEMANTRAO (CHITRA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030281 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 88 2051008756
*GHODAKE BHARATI BABANRAO (PARVATI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

ITT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(318)
(319)
(320)
(321)
(322)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

030282

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(D) WORLD CLASS MFG. (I) (OuToF 50)
(D) PRODUCTIVITY MANAGEMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 104 2051008791

KHARADE SHRIMANT JAYAPPA (ADHIKABAI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(318)
(319)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030283 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 119 2051008792
MASTUD SANJAY SHRIMANT (KUSHALYA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030284 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 136 2051008605

SHITOLE JAYDEEP VIJAYSINHA ()
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030285 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 173 2050908668

WAGH RAVINDRA KAUTIKRAO (PRAYAGBAI)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030286  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 68 2051008542

ABHANG SHIVAJI HARI (VIJAYA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030287 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 69 2051008770
*AGAWANE MINAKSHI VASANTRAO (JAYSHREE)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030288  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 73 2051008545

BHAME PRADEEP TUKARAM (SHANTA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030289  BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 75 2051008538
BHOITE SHRINIVAS DADASO (ALKA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030290 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 82 2051008553

DETHE VIVEK BHAGAVAN (REKHA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITIT (324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



030291

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 89 2051008763

*GHULE SNEHA GOVINDRAO (USHA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

030292

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 91 2051008563

*GOPHANE AJITA SHRIKANT (KALPANA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



030293

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 94 2051008564

JADHAV GANESH BHIMRAO (SHANTABAT)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

030294

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 101 2051008539

KALE NITIN ASHOK (SANGITA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



030295

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 103 2051008747

KHALATE VIKRANT MAHADEV (SHINDU)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IIT (302)
(323)
(325)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

030296

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 113 2051008622

*LAD SNEHAL KRUSHNATH (HEMA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



030297

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 116 2051008584

MADANE MACHINDRA NANASO (KAMAL)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
III
IV

(104)
(323)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

030298

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 117 2051008784

*MAGADE MONIKA SUBHASH (CHHAYA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(323)
(324)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030299 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 118 2051008723
*MARIHAL SAVITA SHIVANAND (SHOBHA)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030300 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 127 2051008600

*RASKAR SHILPA NANDKUMAR (LEELAVATI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030301 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 138 2051008608
*SONAWANE TAPASWI MAHADEV (JAYASHREE)

(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
ITT (325)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

030302

DATE TIME
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 140 2051008761

*SULE ASHVINI DILIPKUMAR (SUNITA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



030303

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 142 2051008615

TAMHANE TRIMBAK BHANUDAS (SHESABAT)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
(104)
IT (202)
ITT (302)
(323)
(325)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

030304

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100  SR. NO: 143 2051008536

*TAWARE MRUNALI ASHOKRAO (SHAILAJA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



030305

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 144 2051008541

*TAWARE MRUNALINI YASHWANT (CHHAYA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

030306

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 81 2051008552

DEOKATE SACHIN BHAGWANRAO (MANDAKINI)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(429)

(430)

(431)

(432)

(433)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

030307 BATCH: 100 SR. NO: 170
*LOKHANDE GAURI YASHWANT (PUSHPA)
(1224) DATTAKALA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

APR/MAY 2012
2050908684

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

DATE

TIME



